Electric table base
Premium 3-Leg
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2019 Fellowes, Inc. V32 catalog pricing.
Premium 3-Leg     Electric table base
Height adjustable
Product specs
•	 Electric height adjustment

Quick ship
TFL
Standard
HPL
Standard
3E90-C6060-24-_ _ _ $4,087
D
WR
WL
D
Equal Corner
60"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3EC606024-TFL-_ _
$980
3EC606024-HPL-_ _
$1,078
3E90-C6060-30-_ _ _ $4,089 60"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3EC606030-TFL-_ _
$1,000
3EC606030-HPL-_ _
$1,100
Table base

Quick ship
TFL
Standard
HPL
Standard
3E90-C4860-24-_ _ _ $4,087
WR
WL
D
D
Offset Corner Leftt
60"wr x 48"wl x 24’d – 3OCL604824-TFL-_ _
$875
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _
$963
3E90-C4872-24-_ _ _ $4,099 72"wl x 48"wr x 24"d – 3OCL724824-TFL-_ _
$955
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _
$1,051
3E90-C6072-24-_ _ _ $4,099 72"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3OCL726024-TFL-_ _
$1,090
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _
$1,199
3E90-C4860-30-_ _ _ $4,089 60"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL604830-TFL-_ _
$890
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _
$979
3E90-C4872-30-_ _ _ $4,101 72"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL724830-TFL-_ _
$965
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _
$1,062
3E90-C6072-30-_ _ _ $4,101 72"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3OCL726030-TFL-_ _
$1,100
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _
$1,250
Table base